
Show #92223: 2023 Fall Into Autumn 2 (09/18/2023-09/24/2023)

1. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 249 HesaStylin Abby Mixon 146.00 Parke Greeson$190.50

2 167 Miss Sparkin Chicks Samuel Bremenour 143.50 April Williams$158.75

3 141 Shine Ruf Shine Dell Hendricks 142.00 Kristi Clark$127.00

4 228 Rockin Lil Rio Dylan McDaniel 141.50 Mandy Howard$95.25

5 258 Never Short On Cash Samantha Cheetham 139.50 Melinda Cheetham$63.50

6 152 SMART SUGAR STAR Colee Charlesworth 138.00 Colee Charlesworth

7 325 SJR Diamond Kata Dell Hendricks 136.50 Dwayne Hildreth

8 257 Time For New Shoes Samantha Cheetham 134.00 Melinda Cheetham

9 175 One Shiney Metallic Corey Cushing 68.00 Don & Teresa Martin

2. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 249 HesaStylin Abby Mixon 146.00 Parke Greeson$90.00

2 167 Miss Sparkin Chicks Samuel Bremenour 143.50 April Williams$67.50

3 141 Shine Ruf Shine Dell Hendricks 142.00 Kristi Clark$45.00

4 228 Rockin Lil Rio Dylan McDaniel 141.50 Mandy Howard$22.50

5 258 Never Short On Cash Samantha Cheetham 139.50 Melinda Cheetham

6 152 SMART SUGAR STAR Colee Charlesworth 138.00 Colee Charlesworth

7 325 SJR Diamond Kata Dell Hendricks 136.50 Dwayne Hildreth

8 257 Time For New Shoes Samantha Cheetham 134.00 Melinda Cheetham

3. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 167 Miss Sparkin Chicks Samuel Bremenour 143.50 April Williams$120.00

2 228 Rockin Lil Rio Dylan McDaniel 141.50 Mandy Howard$100.00

3 209 Cr High On Love Tiffany McLaury 140.50 Tiffany McLaury$80.00

4 258 Never Short On Cash Samantha Cheetham 139.50 Melinda Cheetham$60.00

5T 152 SMART SUGAR STAR Colee Charlesworth 138.00 Colee Charlesworth$20.00

5T 214 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt 138.00 Pete Hunt$20.00

7 257 Time For New Shoes Samantha Cheetham 134.00 Melinda Cheetham

8 282 CR Woody Dig It Reid Long 72.50 SB Legacy Ranch

9 160 Quails Dun Remedy Emily Patterson 71.00 Chris Bethane

10 225 Magnificent Cat Cotton Leathers 69.50 Burnett Ranches LLC

4. PRCHA SRCH: PRCHA SR Open Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 181 CP Smooth As The Fox Katie Dove 139.50 Ayden E Rivero$48.00

2 146 Madam Justice Boon Steve Metcalf 130.50 Kaley Berkley$32.00

3 234 More Metal Rebecca Rivers 69.00 Robert Rivers

4 233 George Jonez Robert Rivers 66.50 Bruce And Trish Carter

5. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 262 Voo Doo Whiskey Tylor Todd 144.00 Tylor Todd$150.00

2T 260 This Cats Forever Cutter McLaughlin 142.00 Jay Mclaughlin$112.50

2T 223 COLD HARD SMART CASH Judy Fortenberry 142.00 Judy Fortenberry$112.50

4 326 I Bet Hesa Cat Addison Fjelstad 141.50 Veta Grande Ranch$75.00

5 191 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 140.50 Annabelle Burgher$50.00
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6T 257 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 140.00 Melinda Cheetham

6T 203 A Total Rockstar Laura Campbell 140.00 Laura Campbell

8 206 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 137.00 Molly Whitehead

9 207 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead 136.00 Molly Whitehead

6. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 215 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing 144.00 Lainey Grewing$168.00

2 223 COLD HARD SMART CASH Judy Fortenberry 142.00 Judy Fortenberry$126.00

3 191 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 140.50 Annabelle Burgher$84.00

4T 192 Bet Shesa Fancy Cat Kristopher Stice 140.00 SB Legacy Ranch$21.00

4T 257 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 140.00 Melinda Cheetham$21.00

6 206 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 137.00 Molly Whitehead

7 207 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead 136.00 Molly Whitehead

8 293 Play Stylish With Me Gracen Walker 72.00 Gracen Walker

9 319 PRECIOUS METALZ Stefani Wagley 71.50 Stefani Wagley

7. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 312 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen 144.50 Taylor Allen$157.50

2 215 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing 144.00 Lainey Grewing$126.00

3 189 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 143.50 Greg Byers$94.50

4 245 Peptos Cd Badger Gracie White 141.00 Gracie White$63.00

5T 228 Rockin Lil Rio Jerry Howard 140.50 Mandy Howard$42.00

5T 191 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 140.50 Annabelle Burgher$42.00

7T 192 Bet Shesa Fancy Cat Kristopher Stice 140.00 SB Legacy Ranch

7T 257 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 140.00 Melinda Cheetham

7T 203 A Total Rockstar Laura Campbell 140.00 Laura Campbell

10 206 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 137.00 Molly Whitehead

11 270 Drivin Stylish Madison Ross 136.50 Madison Ross

12 207 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead 136.00 Molly Whitehead

13 269 Cromed Out Playgirl Benoit Gouin 131.50 Benoit Gouin

14 293 Play Stylish With Me Gracen Walker 72.00 Gracen Walker

15T 233 George Jonez Bruce Carter 69.00 Bruce And Trish Carter

15T 263 Soulas Tango Katherine Dovenberg 69.00 Katie Dovenberg

8. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 189 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 143.50 Greg Byers$75.00

2 223 COLD HARD SMART CASH Judy Fortenberry 142.00 Judy Fortenberry$45.00

3 257 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 140.00 Melinda Cheetham$30.00

4 206 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 137.00 Molly Whitehead

5 207 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead 136.00 Molly Whitehead

6 233 George Jonez Bruce Carter 69.00 Bruce And Trish Carter

9. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 318 Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley 145.50 Stefani Wagley$144.00

2 299 Loudacris Landon Brown 144.00 Landon Brown$120.00

3T 303 Boonafide Smarty Roan West 140.50 Roan West$84.00
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3T 277 Hashtagg Ur It Brooks Jobe 140.50 Brooks Jobe$84.00

5 264 Elevens Eric Thomas 140.00 Eric Thomas$48.00

6 198 SDP Tightfittingenes Jenny Smith 139.00 Chad And Jenny Smith

7 237 Sparkn Adeline Gracie Bricker 138.50 Adeline Gracie Bricker

8 134 Pw Smooth Michael Heath 138.00 Michael Heath

9 279 Dry Windy Rey Scott Bagley 136.50 Jane Bagley

10 200 Lil Purple Rein Trail Townsend 72.50 Tripp Townsend

11 197 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Lynch 65.00 Tracy Lynch/James Putnam

10. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 306 Bay Boon In Style Trevor Carter 145.00 K3 Ranch$217.50

2 145 I Got Metallic Genes Cody Patterson 144.50 Chris Bethune$181.25

3 265 Toy Vaquero Logan Cotten 143.50 Curt & Patti Spangler$145.00

4 259 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham 142.50 STL, Inc$108.75

5T 177 Lookin For Hotstuff Abby Mixon 142.00 Don Murphy/Desi Holt$36.25

5T 239 Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters 142.00 Linda Mars$36.25

7 238 Smack Talking Richard Winters 141.50 Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC

8 274 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 140.00 Lesley Marshall

9 155 Shiney Candle Light Justin Stanton 139.00 Cam Foreman

10 268 Twilight Toy Dell Hendricks 138.50 Haley Kate Finn

11 151 Smart Lookin Shiner Steve Metcalf 135.50 Kristi Andrew

12 304 This Cats Shiny Trevor Carter 70.00 Trevor Carter

13T 275 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes Housler 60.00 David Sehl

13T 153 Hotest Spots Colee Charlesworth 60.00 Colee Charlesworth

11. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 306 Bay Boon In Style Trevor Carter 145.00 K3 Ranch$97.50

2 145 I Got Metallic Genes Cody Patterson 144.50 Chris Bethune$81.25

3 265 Toy Vaquero Logan Cotten 143.50 Curt & Patti Spangler$65.00

4 259 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham 142.50 STL, Inc$48.75

5T 177 Lookin For Hotstuff Abby Mixon 142.00 Don Murphy/Desi Holt$16.25

5T 239 Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters 142.00 Linda Mars$16.25

7 238 Smack Talking Richard Winters 141.50 Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC

8 274 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 140.00 Lesley Marshall

9 155 Shiney Candle Light Justin Stanton 139.00 Cam Foreman

10 268 Twilight Toy Dell Hendricks 138.50 Haley Kate Finn

11 304 This Cats Shiny Trevor Carter 70.00 Trevor Carter

12T 275 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes Housler 60.00 David Sehl

12T 153 Hotest Spots Colee Charlesworth 60.00 Colee Charlesworth

12. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 157 Bet On This Pepto 18 Cassandra Marshall 144.00 TGR Quarter Horses$136.00

2 259 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham 142.50 STL, Inc$102.00

3 159 Psrreadytotalksmooth Emily Patterson 139.50 Chris Bethane$68.00

4 182 Jack B Quick LEANNE E JETTON 136.00 Chris Or Debbie Swain$34.00

5 131 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove 131.00 Opal L Smith
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6 132 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove 71.50 Katie Dove

7 153 Hotest Spots Colee Charlesworth 60.00 Colee Charlesworth

13. PRCHA JRCH: JR PRCHA Open Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 103 Bet Hes Forever Corey Cushing 60.00 Sheri Jamieson$20.00

1T 107 Hot Jule Corey Cushing 60.00 Teton Ranch$20.00

1T 108 Gunna Wanna Corey Cushing 60.00 Jeremy Barwich$20.00

14. PRCHA 5PRSB: PRCHA 5 And Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 235 Hezsmartlittledually Robert Rivers 66.00 Rebecca Rivers$120.00

15. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (OTR - Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 246 Smooth Cat Player 17 Abby Mixon 142.50 Emma Dorn$210.00

2 248 Eight Karat Diamond Abby Mixon 137.50 Harry And Patricia Prince

16. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (NPTR - Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 170 Dual Smarty     Julia R Winders 138.50 Julia R Winders$130.00

17. NRCHA Yb: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 220 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 144.00 Treylyn Hancock$78.00

2T 312 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen 142.00 Taylor Allen$58.50

2T 315 Moonstruck Striker Sabrina Williams 142.00 Sabrina Williams$58.50

4T 236 Metallic Sky Gracie Estes 141.50 Gracie Estes$32.50

4T 132 Hes Really Smooth TUCKER DOVE 141.50 Katie Dove$32.50

6T 311 Playoff Time Cole Hawk 141.00 Hawk Family Trust

6T 242 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 141.00 Courtney & Brie Riley

8 221 GVG Pepto Chic Treylyn Hancock 140.00 Treylyn Hancock

9 244 Rogue Catalyst RIGGIN BRENTS 137.00 Paisley Smith

10 219 Blues My Boy Bayleigh Melton 136.50 Bayleigh Melton

11 208 Bet Heza Playboy Madison Moore 136.00 Madison Moore

12 226 Brims Cat Spur Leathers 134.00 Burnett Ranches LLC

13 194 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 132.00 Gattis Ranches

14 316 Reydiant Cat Kacey Williams 131.00 Kacey Williams

18. NRCHA YB13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 312 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen 142.00 Taylor Allen$30.00

2 132 Hes Really Smooth TUCKER DOVE 141.50 Katie Dove

19. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (replaced with YBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 302 ShortShotOfSmarts Allison Akin 142.50 William Akin$66.00

2 244 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 139.00 Paisley Smith$44.00

3 205 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell 132.50 Laura Campbell

4 181 CP Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero 68.00 Ayden E Rivero

20. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (replaced with YBX13) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 244 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 139.00 Paisley Smith$27.00
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2 205 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell 132.50 Laura Campbell$18.00

3 181 CP Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero 68.00 Ayden E Rivero

21. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 256 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 144.50 Kendra Suhling$150.00

2 294 Betty Rey Kacy Maurer 142.50 Kacy Maurer$125.00

3 193 CR Tuff Guns N Roses Amber Stice 142.00 SB Legacy Ranch$100.00

4 158 GAR Sweet Tea Julie Gibbons 140.50 Julie Gibbons$75.00

5T 301 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson 139.50 Leslie Thompson$16.67

5T 227 Lil Cat Annie Sydney Whitling 139.50 Sydney Whitling$16.67

5T 271 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Lee Dilts 139.50 Lee Ann McDaniel$16.67

8 186 Bet On Anne Monica Duflock 137.50 Monica Duflock

9 195 Dual Denim Cat Catherine Vincent 136.50 Catherine Vincent

10 27 Elect Olena Kynlee Waters 134.00 Eric Waters

11 224 Remys Little Step Nicki Marmelzat 124.00 Nicki Marmelzat

12 258 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 69.50 Melinda Cheetham

22. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 218 LaLaLoopsy Bree Westbrook 144.00 Texas Tech University$127.50

2 294 Betty Rey Kacy Maurer 142.50 Kacy Maurer$106.25

3T 193 CR Tuff Guns N Roses Amber Stice 142.00 SB Legacy Ranch$74.38

3T 216 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling 142.00 Sydney Whitling$74.38

5T 227 Lil Cat Annie Sydney Whitling 139.50 Sydney Whitling$21.25

5T 271 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Lee Dilts 139.50 Lee Ann McDaniel$21.25

7 196 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten 138.50 Pat Britten

8 150 Lovely Blind Jenifer Ingram 132.50 Jenifer Ingram

9 192 Bet Shesa Fancy Cat Kristopher Stice 71.00 SB Legacy Ranch

10 258 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 69.50 Melinda Cheetham

11 280 Ranch Security Jane Bagley 68.50 Scott Bagley

23. NRCHA SLIMIT: NRCHA Select Limited Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 301 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson 139.50 Leslie Thompson$70.00

2T 156 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 138.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford$43.75

2T 196 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten 138.50 Pat Britten$43.75

4 195 Dual Denim Cat Catherine Vincent 136.50 Catherine Vincent$17.50

5 224 Remys Little Step Nicki Marmelzat 124.00 Nicki Marmelzat

6 280 Ranch Security Jane Bagley 68.50 Scott Bagley

7 168 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 67.50 Opal L Smith

24. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 294 Betty Rey Kacy Maurer 142.50 Kacy Maurer$187.50

2 216 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling 142.00 Sydney Whitling$150.00

3 178 Lenas Alley Maddie Riley 140.50 Maddie Riley$112.50

4 201 NR Lenas Fancy Gun Colby Britten 140.00 Colby Britten$90.00

5T 227 Lil Cat Annie Sydney Whitling 139.50 Sydney Whitling$67.50

5T 266 Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall 139.50 Dana Aspinall$67.50
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7 298 SCR Playin One Time Lakayla Phillips 139.00 Texas Tech University$45.00

8 156 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 138.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford$30.00

9T 285 CD LIGHTS CAT Jennifer Anselmi 137.00 Jennifer Anselmi

9T 292 SJR Hickory Shine Shadee Tye 137.00 Shadee Tye

11 261 One Fine Boonshine Shannon Barlow 135.50 Shannon Barlow

12 232 Ruby Pep Boon Alaina Williams 135.00 Alaina Williams

13 246 Smooth Cat Player 17 Emma Dorn 134.50 Emma Dorn

14 169 This One Weedy Cat Caitlynn Smart 133.00 Caitlynn Smart

15T 230 Shesa Ricochet Darby Callahan 132.50 Mickey Callahan

15T 204 Smooth Stylish Key Patrick Campbell 132.50 Laura Campbell

17 211 SophiesSmartBoonCatt Jaci Brown 123.00 Billy Brown

18 321 Dee Marcus Hair Katherine Ray 71.50 Katherine Ray

19T 192 Bet Shesa Fancy Cat Kristopher Stice 71.00 SB Legacy Ranch

19T 138 Scr King Of The Road Grace Callahan 71.00 Mickey Callahan

21 258 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 69.50 Melinda Cheetham

22 320 Son Shining Mercedes Presley Coiner 68.00 Presley Coiner

23 168 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 67.50 Opal L Smith

24 229 TNP Cat Factor Darcy Callahan 66.00 Mickey Callahan

25 267 TRR Peppy Hancock Margaret Smith 65.00 Tongue River Ranch

26 151 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew 64.00 Kristi Andrew

25. NRCHA BDBD: Beginning Fence Work Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 212 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry 145.50 Jared Barry$165.00

2 193 CR Tuff Guns N Roses Amber Stice 145.00 SB Legacy Ranch$132.00

3 213 Ohh Brother Talen Barry 144.00 Jared Barry$99.00

4 280 Ranch Security Jane Bagley 143.00 Scott Bagley$66.00

5 256 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 142.00 Kendra Suhling$49.50

6 158 GAR Sweet Tea Julie Gibbons 141.00 Julie Gibbons$38.50

7 181 CP Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero 140.50 Ayden E Rivero

8T 156 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 139.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford

8T 266 Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall 139.50 Dana Aspinall

10T 241 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 138.00 Cheyenne Guelker

10T 269 Cromed Out Playgirl Benoit Gouin 138.00 Benoit Gouin

12 301 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson 136.50 Leslie Thompson

13 151 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew 134.50 Kristi Andrew

14 320 Son Shining Mercedes Presley Coiner 134.00 Presley Coiner

15 183 Cattahoola Gunner Meredith Lubbock 133.50 Meredith Lubbock

16 195 Dual Denim Cat Catherine Vincent 65.00 Catherine Vincent

26. PRCHA PRGR: PRCHA Never Won A Buckle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 156 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 138.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford$85.00

2 204 Smooth Stylish Key Patrick Campbell 137.50 Laura Campbell$51.00

3 285 CD LIGHTS CAT Jennifer Anselmi 136.00 Jennifer Anselmi$34.00

4 231 DH Shes Wright On Madison Brewer 124.00 Madison Brewer

5 246 Smooth Cat Player 17 Emma Dorn 72.00 Emma Dorn

6 222 Shining Lil Devil Mackenzie Mobley 64.00 Mackenzie Mobley
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27. PRCHA PRGH: PRCHA Green Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 190 That Outlaw Can Do Greg Byers 138.00 Greg Byers$66.00

2 210 Denvers Whittle Girl Tiffany McLaury 127.00 JD Graham$44.00

28. PRCHA PRRH: PRCHA RANCH HAND Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 281 Cs Mecom Playboy John Bradshaw 141.50 John Bradshaw$78.00

2 180 Metallic Red Lipstick Justin Stanton 136.00 Deep Creek Performance $52.00

3 272 Cattaray Heath Cox 133.50 Pete Bonds

4 202 MISS BARTENDERS GUN Joe Ben Pacino 126.00 Joe Ben & Kim Pacino

30. PRCHA PRGN: PRCHA Green Rider Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 222 Shining Lil Devil Mackenzie Mobley 124.50 Mackenzie Mobley$70.00


